REGISTRATION FORM
BEFORE / AFTER CARE PROGRAMS

For detailed information about the programs, please refer to the Before/After Care Handbook

under the Forms tab of the school website:
www.icschoolunion.com/forms

PARENT’S NAMES:

PHONE NUMBERS:

Home Numbers: Mom Dad
Work Numbers: Mom Dad
Cell Numbers: Mom Dad

CHILD/REN’S NAMES & GRADE & TEACHER:

LIST PERSON OR PERSONS ALLOWED TO PICK UP YOUR CHILDREN:

Name Phone # (s)

DAYS ATTENDING BEFORE CARE: PLEASE CHECK THOSE WHICH APPLY

Daily Occasionally M TUES WED THURS FRI

DAYS ATTENDING AFTER CARE: PLEASE CHECK THOSE WHICH APPLY

Daily Occasionally M TUES WED THURS FRI

...continued on reverse



PROGRAM FEES:

Before Care 6:00 A.M. -- 7:15 A.M.
1 Child $4.00
2 Children $5.00
3 or More Children  $6.00

After Care 3:00 P.M. -- 6:00 P.M.
One Child Two Children

1 Hour $4.00 $5.00
2 Hours $5.00 $7.00
3 Hours $6.00 $9.00

REGISTRATION FEES:

One Child / One Program

One Child / Both Programs

Two or More Children / One Program
Two or More Children / Both Programs

REGISTRATION FEE PAID: _$

Three or More Children
$7.00

$9.00

$11.00

$15.00
$20.00
$30.00
$40.00

CHECK #:

CASH:




