REGISTRATION FORM BEFORE / AFTER CARE PROGRAMS

For detailed information about the programs, please refer to the Before/After Care Handbook under the Forms tab of the school website:

www.icschoolunion.com/forms

PARENT'	S NAMES:						
PHONE N	IUMBERS:						
Но	ome Numbers: Mom			Dad			
Wo	ork Numbers: Mom			Dad			
Ce	ll Numbers: Mom			Dad			-
CHILD/R	EN'S NAMES & GRAD	E & TEAC	CHER:				
LIST PER	SON OR PERSONS AI	LOWED	TO PICK U	P YOUR C	HILDREN:		
Name				Phone # (s	,		
DAYS AT	TENDING <u>BEFORE C</u>	ARE: PLE	ASE CHEC	CK THOSE	WHICH AP	PLY	
Daily	Occasionally	M	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	
DAYS AT	TENDING AFTER CA	RE: PLEA	SE CHECI	K THOSE V	WHICH APPI	LY	
Daily	Occasionally	M	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	

...continued on reverse

PROGRAM FEES:

Before Care 6:00 A.M. -- 7:15 A.M.

1 Child	\$4.00
2 Children	\$5.00
3 or More Children	\$6.00

After Care 3:00 P.M. -- 6:00 P.M.

	One Child	Two Children	Three or More Children
1 Hour	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$7.00
2 Hours	\$5.00	\$7.00	\$9.00
3 Hours	\$6.00	\$9.00	\$11.00

REGISTRATION FEES:

One Child / One Program	\$15.00
One Child / Both Programs	\$20.00
Two or More Children / One Program	\$30.00
Two or More Children / Both Programs	\$40.00

REGISTRATION FEE PAID:	\$

CHECK #:	CASH:
CHECK #.	CASII.